
European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GROESS Chiara AUT 80 27.10.2003
2 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 20 23.08.2003
3 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 292 03.04.2006
4 TRCIN Katja CRO 209 28.03.2006
5 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 06.01.2009
6 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 125 06.04.2005
7 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 215 26.10.2006
8 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 152 10.09.2003
9 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 81 25.07.2003
10 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 47 15.07.2004
11 OSENDE Carmen ESP 149 05.03.2004
12 TELLEZ Sofia ESP 228 04.09.2005
13 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 22 14.11.2004
14 AUDIBERT Alicia FRA 18 28.07.2005
15 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 50 16.02.2003
16 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 53 08.07.2003
17 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 33 19.08.2003
18 GAVRILENKO Tamara GBR 103 29.03.2005
19 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 147 25.03.2006
20 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 3 23.10.2005
21 TSANG Amelie GBR 119 09.08.2006
22 HOEFLER Marie GER 102 28.07.2004
23 HOHENADEL Celia GER 74 26.11.2003
24 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 46 12.09.2004
25 ZONI Lea GER 84 04.05.2006
26 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 151 23.02.2006
27 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 29 14.04.2004
28 KOLLAR Anna HUN 66 26.02.2007
29 PAPP Jazmin HUN 168 10.09.2006
30 WOLF Eszter HUN 14 22.02.2004
31 DRUCK Lior ISR 2 10.06.2003
32 KAGAN TYAGUNOV May ISR 278 06.05.2006
33 KOREN Lihi Peer ISR 171 12.09.2006
34 KURITZKY Gili ISR 143 17.09.2008
35 AMORE Giulia ITA 9 04.06.2003
36 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 10 12.12.2003
37 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 1 02.10.2003
38 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 12 23.04.2003
39 JUNELE Nikola LAT 432 16.05.2006
40 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 08.03.2007
41 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 17.01.2006
42 MALNIECE Juta LAT 145 01.08.2003
43 COJOCARI Maria MDA 43 13.08.2005
44 DOBRININA Uliana MDA 118 23.03.2006
45 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 78 29.07.2007
46 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 185 06.05.2007
47 EMANUEL Ava NED 299 24.08.2005
48 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 26 08.11.2003
49 LACHMAN Antonina POL 60 18.01.2003
50 OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL 108 20.12.2004
51 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 8 09.09.2004
52 ALVITO Ines POR 14.02.2004
53 DIMAS Constanca POR 234 21.05.2003
54 FERNANDES Marta POR 21.06.2005
55 PIRES Catarina POR 424 09.11.2005
56 DINCA Andreea ROU 37 03.09.2005
57 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 56 15.05.2003
58 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 70 19.08.2005
59 VASILE Karina ROU 16 24.08.2004
60 HRIBAR Manca SLO 391 22.03.2006
61 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 386 18.02.2004
62 SERC Iza SLO 281 25.12.2004
63 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 273 10.07.2005
64 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 97 09.10.2004
65 ZUNIC Milena SRB 290 11.10.2006
66 KIS Lili SWE 382 12.06.2005
67 MIKULAK Sara SWE 174 06.02.2006
68 POPPEL Ankita SWE 150 25.10.2003
69 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 100 06.01.2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 116 04.11.2005
71 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 28 04.08.2005
72 ERTUN Lal TUR 175 05.05.2004
73 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 302 04.11.2005
74 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 217 17.12.2004
75 PETROVA Kristina UKR 24 11.02.2005
76 SOPIT Olga UKR 13 27.02.2003



11 pools
1 pool of 6 and 10 pools of 7
56 (73.68% of 76) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 1
2 DRUCK Lior ISR 2
3 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 3
4 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 8
5 AMORE Giulia ITA 9
6 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 10
7 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 12
8 SOPIT Olga UKR 13
9 WOLF Eszter HUN 14
10 VASILE Karina ROU 16
11 AUDIBERT Alicia FRA 18
12 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 20
13 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 22
14 PETROVA Kristina UKR 24
15 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 26
16 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 28
17 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 29
18 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 33
19 DINCA Andreea ROU 37
20 COJOCARI Maria MDA 43
21 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 46
22 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 47
23 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 50
24 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 53
25 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 56
26 LACHMAN Antonina POL 60
27 KOLLAR Anna HUN 66
28 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 70
29 HOHENADEL Celia GER 74
30 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 78
31 GROESS Chiara AUT 80
32 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 81
33 ZONI Lea GER 84
34 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 97
35 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 100
36 HOEFLER Marie GER 102
37 GAVRILENKO Tamara GBR 103
38 OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL 108
39 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 116
40 DOBRININA Uliana MDA 118
41 TSANG Amelie GBR 119
42 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 125
43 KURITZKY Gili ISR 143
44 MALNIECE Juta LAT 145
45 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 147
46 OSENDE Carmen ESP 149
47 POPPEL Ankita SWE 150
48 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 151
49 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 152
50 PAPP Jazmin HUN 168
51 KOREN Lihi Peer ISR 171
52 MIKULAK Sara SWE 174
53 ERTUN Lal TUR 175
54 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 185
55 TRCIN Katja CRO 209
56 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 215
57 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 217
58 TELLEZ Sofia ESP 228
59 DIMAS Constanca POR 234
60 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 273
61 KAGAN TYAGUNOV May ISR 278
62 SERC Iza SLO 281
63 ZUNIC Milena SRB 290
64 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 292
65 EMANUEL Ava NED 299
66 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 302
67 KIS Lili SWE 382
68 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 386



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 HRIBAR Manca SLO 391
70 PIRES Catarina POR 424
71 JUNELE Nikola LAT 432
72 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP
73 KOZLOVA Polina LAT
74 KRASTINA Karolina LAT
75 ALVITO Ines POR
76 FERNANDES Marta POR



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

JOHNSON Isabella GBR

CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta UKR

FERRARI Carlotta ITA

KURITZKY Gili ISR

KIS Lili SWE

GAYDOS Sofia ESP

DARDE Cyrielle FRA

Strip 18

11:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

OSENDE Carmen ESP

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER

MLEKUZ Eli SLO

MALNIECE Juta LAT

DRUCK Lior ISR

EMANUEL Ava NED

PELLETIER Heloise FRA

Strip 19

11:00

Referee(s):

DUCARME Florence (FRA)

POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO

COJOCARI Maria MDA

POPPEL Ankita SWE

HRIBAR Manca SLO

SOFRAN Teodora ROU

STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR

ILLEKOVA Michala CZE



Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

DINCA Andreea ROU

TSANG Amelie GBR

ZURAWSKA Karolina POL

KOLLAR Anna HUN

PIRES Catarina POR

ZUNIC Milena SRB

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE

Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

DOBRININA Uliana MDA

LACHMAN Antonina POL

KAGAN TYAGUNOV May ISR

AMORE Giulia ITA

JUNELE Nikola LAT

ROUSSEAU Marion FRA

RUBASOVA Ema CZE

Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

SHERIF Aly (EGY)

TEODORESCU Maria ROU

CALVANESE Matilde ITA

SERC Iza SLO

KOREN Lihi Peer ISR

KALOCSAI Luca HUN

ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR



Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

GRANDIS Aurora ITA

HOHENADEL Celia GER

OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL

PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB

PAPP Jazmin HUN

DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR

Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

DIMAS Constanca POR

KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL

MIKULAK Sara SWE

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA

SOPIT Olga UKR

KRASTINA Karolina LAT

GAVRILENKO Tamara GBR

Strip 25

11:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

PETROVA Kristina UKR

GROESS Chiara AUT

ERTUN Lal TUR

WOLF Eszter HUN

TELLEZ Sofia ESP

ALVITO Ines POR

HOEFLER Marie GER



Strip 26

11:00

Referee(s):

KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR

FERNANDES Marta POR

TRCIN Katja CRO

SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

VASILE Karina ROU

VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA

TUCKER Ariadna ESP

Strip 27

11:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

BLAZIC Dorja CRO

AUDIBERT Alicia FRA

STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB

GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR

PROKESOVA Barbora CZE

ZONI Lea GER



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SOPIT Olga UKR 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 PETROVA Kristina UKR 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 6 1.00 29 8 +21 Advanced
4 LACHMAN Antonina POL 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
5 AUDIBERT Alicia FRA 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 DINCA Andreea ROU 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
7 TSANG Amelie GBR 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
8 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
9 AMORE Giulia ITA 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
10 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
11 DRUCK Lior ISR 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
12 VASILE Karina ROU 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
13 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
14 KURITZKY Gili ISR 5 0.83 24 11 +13 Advanced
15 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
16 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
17 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
18 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
19 PAPP Jazmin HUN 4 0.80 21 18 +3 Advanced
20T ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
20T PELLETIER Heloise FRA 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
22 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
24 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
25 COJOCARI Maria MDA 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
26 MIKULAK Sara SWE 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
27 MALNIECE Juta LAT 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
28 ZONI Lea GER 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
29 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
30 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
31 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
32 ERTUN Lal TUR 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
33 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
34 WOLF Eszter HUN 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
35T POPPEL Ankita SWE 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
35T KOLLAR Anna HUN 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
37 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
38 DIMAS Constanca POR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
39 EMANUEL Ava NED 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
40 HOEFLER Marie GER 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
41 DOBRININA Uliana MDA 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
42 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
43T BLAZIC Dorja CRO 2 0.40 20 16 +4 Advanced
43T OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL 2 0.40 20 16 +4 Advanced
45 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
46 HOHENADEL Celia GER 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
47 KOREN Lihi Peer ISR 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced
48 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 2 0.40 12 18 -6 Advanced
49 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
50 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
51 KAGAN TYAGUNOV May ISR 2 0.33 18 20 -2 Advanced
52T ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
52T GROESS Chiara AUT 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
54 ALVITO Ines POR 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
55 TRCIN Katja CRO 2 0.33 11 21 -10 Advanced
56 TELLEZ Sofia ESP 2 0.33 13 24 -11 Advanced
57 KIS Lili SWE 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Eliminated
58 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
59 ZUNIC Milena SRB 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
60 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
61 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
62 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
63 OSENDE Carmen ESP 1 0.17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
64 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
65 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
66 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
67 JUNELE Nikola LAT 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
68 SERC Iza SLO 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
70T RUBASOVA Ema CZE 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
70T GAVRILENKO Tamara GBR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
72T FERNANDES Marta POR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
72T PIRES Catarina POR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
74 HRIBAR Manca SLO 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
DNF KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP Withdrew
DNF KOZLOVA Polina LAT Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

4

Table of 16

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

4

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

5

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

7

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

4

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

5

(24) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

6

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

7

8

9

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

10

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

11

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

12

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

13

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

14

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

15

16

Table of 64

UKR

FRA

TUR

ITA

CZE

TUR

HUN

ITA

ESP

MDA

(24) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

GRE

MDA

GER

CZE

FRA

(37) HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah
GER

GER

FRA

POL

POL

ROU

ESP

AUT

(45) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra
TUR

FRA

SRB

HUN

POL



Semi-Finals

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

3

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

5

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

6

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

7

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

9

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

10

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

11

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

12

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

13

(10) KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Video: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

14

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

15

Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Video: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

18

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

19

Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

20

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

21

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

22

Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

23

24

25

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

26

(23) KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

27

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

28

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

29

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

30

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

31

32

Table of 64

GBR

SWE

ROU

HUN

GER

ISR

ISR

ISR

POR

CRO

ITA

LAT

POR

ROU

GBR

NED

SWE

(23) KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
POL

MDA

CRO

CZE

ESP

ROU

ISR

ITA

TUR

HUN

UKR



Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Assist: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

1

Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Assist: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Assist: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

1

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Assist: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

2

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

3

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

4

Table of 8

ITA

ITA

FRA

ESP

GBR

ISR

GBR

UKR



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 AMORE Giulia ITA 04.06.2003
2 PETROVA Kristina UKR 11.02.2005
3T TUCKER Ariadna ESP 14.11.2004
3T STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 23.10.2005
5 AUDIBERT Alicia FRA 28.07.2005
6 TSANG Amelie GBR 09.08.2006
7 DRUCK Lior ISR 10.06.2003
8 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 23.04.2003
9 SOPIT Olga UKR 27.02.2003
10 DINCA Andreea ROU 03.09.2005
11 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 12.12.2003
12 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 19.08.2003
13 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 08.11.2003
14 KOLLAR Anna HUN 26.02.2007
15 HOEFLER Marie GER 28.07.2004
16 KAGAN TYAGUNOV May ISR 06.05.2006
17 LACHMAN Antonina POL 18.01.2003
18 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25.07.2003
19 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 06.04.2005
20 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 15.07.2004
21 PAPP Jazmin HUN 10.09.2006
22 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 08.07.2003
23 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 23.02.2006
24 MIKULAK Sara SWE 06.02.2006
25 MALNIECE Juta LAT 01.08.2003
26 ZONI Lea GER 04.05.2006
27 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 16.02.2003
28 WOLF Eszter HUN 22.02.2004
29 POPPEL Ankita SWE 25.10.2003
30 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23.08.2003
31 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 04.08.2005
32 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 09.09.2004
33 VASILE Karina ROU 24.08.2004
34 KURITZKY Gili ISR 17.09.2008
35 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 14.04.2004
36 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 02.10.2003
37 COJOCARI Maria MDA 13.08.2005
38 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 09.10.2004
39 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 19.08.2005
40 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 06.01.2003
41 ERTUN Lal TUR 05.05.2004
42 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 12.09.2004
43 DIMAS Constanca POR 21.05.2003
44 EMANUEL Ava NED 24.08.2005
45 DOBRININA Uliana MDA 23.03.2006
46 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 29.07.2007
47 OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL 20.12.2004
48 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 04.11.2005
49 HOHENADEL Celia GER 26.11.2003
50 KOREN Lihi Peer ISR 12.09.2006
51 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 26.10.2006
52 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15.05.2003
53 GROESS Chiara AUT 27.10.2003
54 ALVITO Ines POR 14.02.2004
55 TRCIN Katja CRO 28.03.2006
56 TELLEZ Sofia ESP 04.09.2005
57 KIS Lili SWE 12.06.2005
58 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 10.07.2005
59 ZUNIC Milena SRB 11.10.2006
60 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 04.11.2005
61 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 25.03.2006
62 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 17.01.2006
63 OSENDE Carmen ESP 05.03.2004
64 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 03.04.2006
65 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 18.02.2004
66 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 06.05.2007
67 JUNELE Nikola LAT 16.05.2006
68 SERC Iza SLO 25.12.2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 17.12.2004
70T RUBASOVA Ema CZE 10.09.2003
70T GAVRILENKO Tamara GBR 29.03.2005
72T FERNANDES Marta POR 21.06.2005
72T PIRES Catarina POR 09.11.2005
74 HRIBAR Manca SLO 22.03.2006



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW B 15121973003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 21081992007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DUCARME Florence FRA B 06021990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER B 12101993000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
KOEHLER Kelly USA B 03021977003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 30091983001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHERIF Aly EGY B 12121981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 76
Total participants: 76
Top-32 ranked participants: 17
Number of countries represented: 23

TUR: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
MDA: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
POR: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
SLO: 3 participants
CRO: 3 participants
SWE: 3 participants
SRB: 3 participants
NED: 1 participants
GRE: 1 participants
CYP: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants


